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Da Vinci Basic Surgery Training Course
EN PR FiTEEIERE

8:50 am
9:00 am

10:00 am

11:00 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
3:30 pm

6:00 pm

COURSE DIRECTOR

Wayne Shih-Wei HUANG
Dean, IRCAD Taiwan/AITS,
Show Chwan Memorial Hospital, Taiwan

Registration

Introduction of Da Vinci System

Surgeon console, finger control, foot paddles,
camera control, utilization of 3rd arm, patient console

Da Vinci Set Up, Port Placement, & Trouble Shooting
Operation of patient cart, docking, change of instruments

Hands-0n Session: Simulator
Group Photo & Lunch
Hands-0n Session: Simulator
Hands-0n Session: Suture Pad

Hands-0On Session: Ex-vivo Tissue

Trocar & Docking

Traction, Suture, Dissection

Space exposure, 3rd Arm Manipulation

Running intestine, Interrupted / Running suture
Gastrojejunostomy, Jejunojejunostomy

VvV V vV Vv Vv

Closing: Evaluation of the Day

COURSE DIRECTOR

Charles Chung-Wei LIN

Vice Dean, IRCAD Taiwan/AITS,
Show Chwan Memorial Hospital, Taiwan




Da Vinci Robotic Gastric Surgery
Mastery Workshop: Precision in Practice
EN B R F TSRS

8:50 am
9:00 am

9:10 am

10:10 am
10:40 am

12:40 pm
1:40 pm

6:00 pm

Registration

Opening Remarks & Welcoming of Participants

State-of-the-Art for Robotic Gastric Surgery
> Distal Gastrectomy

>  Total Gastrectomy

>  Lymph Node Dissection

>  Tips and Tricks for Anastomosis

Coffee Break

Hands-0n Session: Cadaver

> Distal gastrectomy

> LN Dissection

>  Intra-corporeal anastomosis : B.I, B. Il, Roux-en-Y
>  Total gastrectomy, E-J

Group Photo & Lunch

Continuation of Hands-on Session on Cadaver

Closing: Evaluation of the Day

INVITED FACULTY
Woo Jin HYUNG

Department of Surgery,
Yonsei University College of Medicine




Da Vinci Masterclass of
Robotic Hemihepatectomy Surgery
Y T AR TP ERZ 1.0

8:20 am
9:00 am
9:10 am
9:40 am

10:10 am
10:10 am

10:40 am

12:40 pm
1:40 pm

5:40 pm

INVITED FACULTY

Yao-Ming WU

Vice Dean, Cancer Center,

National Taiwan University Hospital, Taiwan

Registration
Opening Remarks & Welcoming of Participants
Tips& Tricks of Robotic Liver Resection

Video Sharing:
Robotic Right/ Left Hepatectomy Anatomical Resection

Tips& Tricks of Robotic Liver Surgery video sharing

Coffee Break

Hands-on Session on Goat/ Porcine Model

Cholecystectomy

Partial liver resection

Extra-Glissonean hepatic hilar dissection
Hemi-hepatectomy

v VvV Vv Vv

Group Photo & Lunch
Continuation of Hands-on Session on Goat/ Porcine Model

Closing: Evaluation of the Day

COURSE DIRECTOR

Charles Chung-Wei LIN

— Vice Dean, IRCAD Taiwan/AITS,
Show Chwan Memorial Hospital, Taiwan

INVITED FACULTY
)
Iswanto Sucandy

Director of Robotic Liver Surgery

AdventHealth Tampa, Tampa, Florida



Da Vinci Masterclass of Robotic
Hilar Cholangiocarcinoma Surgery
Y AR S TP ERAZ 2.0

8:20 am o Registration
8:30 am o Opening Remarks & Welcoming of Participants

8:40 am « State-of-the-Art: Robotic Surgery
for Liver Hilar Cholangiocarcinoma

9:10am o Ultimate in Robotic HBP Surgery:
Robotic Liver Transplantation

9:40 am e« Tips& Tricks of Robotic Liver Surgery video sharing
10:10 am o Coffee Break

10:40 am < Hands-on Session on Goat/ Porcine Model

Cholecystectomy

Partial liver resection

Extra-Glissonean hepatic hilar dissection
Hemi-hepatectomy

12:40 pm o Group Photo & Lunch

VvV V VvV Vv

1:40 pm e Continuation of Hands-on Session on Goat/ Porcine Model

5:40 pm o Closing: Evaluation of the Day

COURSE DIRECTOR

Charles Chung-Wei LIN

Vice Dean, IRCAD Taiwan/AITS,
Show Chwan Memorial Hospital, Taiwan

INVITED FACULTY .
Yao-Ming WU s Iswanto Sucandy

Vice Dean, Cancer Center,
National Taiwan University Hospital, Taiwan

Director of Robotic Liver Surgery
AdventHealth Tampa, Tampa, Florida




Da Vinci Robotic Pancreatic Surgery
Cadaveric Dissection Workshop
1 FERRRE T A RS AR EIERIZ

8:10 am
8:20 am

8:30 am

9:30 am

9:30 am

10:10 am
10:30 am

1:00 pm
2:00 pm

5:00 pm

INVITED FACULTY
Adrian Kah Heng CHIOW

Head&Senior Consultant
Changi General Hospital, Singapore

Registration

Opening Remarks & Welcoming of Participants

Robotic Distal Pancreatectomy with Splenectomy,
Spleen Preserving & RAMPS

Robotic Pancreato-Duodenectomy
Step by Step, Reconstruction and Pitfalls

Video Sharing:
Distal Pancreatectomy & Whipple’s Operation

Coffee Break

Hands-on Session on Cadaveric Model:

>  Trocar & Docking
> Distal Pancreatectomy / Splenectomy
>  Pancreatico-Duodenectomy

Lunch

Hands-on Session on Cadaveric Model:

Closing: Evaluation of the Day & Group Photo

INVITED FACULTY
} Iswanto Sucandy

Director of Robotic Liver Surgery
AdventHealth Tampa, Tampa, Florida



Da Vinci Masterclass of
Robotic Colorectal Surgery
EN KR EBENE FIERS SRR

8:45 am
9:00 am

9:10 am

9:30 am
9:45 am

10:00 am
10:10 am

10:40 am

12:30 pm

1:30 pm

5:30 pm

COURSE DIRECTOR
Peter Chien-Chih CHEN

Koo Foundation Sun Yat-Sen
Cancer Center, Taipei, Taiwan

Registration
Opening Remarks & Welcoming of Participants

Mastering Robotic Surgery:
Techniques and Learning Curve Tips

Procedure Overview (1) : Low Anterior Resection
Procedure Overview (2) : Pelvic Lymph Node Dissection
Q&A

Group Photo & Coffee Break

Robotic Hands-0On Session: Cadaver Model

>  Robotic Low Anterior Resection

Lunch

Robotic Hands-0n Session: Cadaver Model
>  Robotic Lateral Pelvic LNs Dissection

Closing: Evaluation of the Day

INVITED FACULTY
James Chi Yong NGU

Changi General Hospital,
Singapore




Da Vinci Masterclass of
Robotic Urological Surgery
T RN E F AT EERE SRS

8:30 am

o

Registration

8:45 am o Opening Remarks & Welcoming of Participants

8:55am e Trans-peritoneal robot assisted partial nephrectomy:
patient position, port-placement, & step-by-step procedure

9:20 am e Trans-peritoneal robot assisted prostatectomy:
patient position, port-placement, & step-by-step procedure

9:40 am e Complications in Robotic Surgery:
Prevention and Management

10:00 am e Group Photo & Coffee Break

10:30 am ¢ Robotic Hands-0n Session: Porcine/Pig Model

>  Robotic-Assisted Partial Nephrectomy (RAPN)
>  Robotic-Assisted Radical Prostatectomy (RARP)
>  Discussion

1:00 pm o Lunch
2:00 pm ¢ Robotic Hands-0n Session: Porcine/Pig Model

>  Continuation of AM Session
> Discussion

5:00 pm o Closing: Evaluation of the Day

INVITED FACULTY
Koon Ho RHA

Yonsei University,
Seoul, South Korea

INVITED FACULTY
Jeremy TEOH

The Chinese University
of Hong Kong




Advanced DaVinci Training Course
In Robotic Gynecology Surgery
EN PR AR FITERE R

8:30 am
8:40 am
8:50 am
9:40 am
10:30 am
11:00 am

1:30 pm
2:30 pm

5:00 pm

o

Registration

Opening Remarks & Welcoming of Participants
Benign Hysterectomy: Lecture, Procedure and Video
Ovarian tumor: Lecture, Procedure and Video
Coffee Break

Hands-on Session on Porcine Model: Myomectomy

> Trocar & Docking

>  Selection of Instruments and Energy Devices
>  Traction and Enucleation Techniques

>  Suture / Closure

Lunch

Hands-on Session on Porcine Model: Hysterectomy
Patient Positioning

Trocar & Docking

Uterine Manipulation

Vascular Control

Suture / Closure

Q&A & Evaluation of the Day & Group Photo

vV vV V VvV Vv

COURSE DIRECTOR
Yu CHANG

Vice Dean,
Kaohsiung Show Chwan Memorial Hospital,
Kaohsiung, Taiwan







OPTIONS ® BASIC: DRY
UROLOGY / GYNECOLOGY: PORCINE
LIVER: PORCINE / CAPRINE
GASTRIC / PANCREAS / COLORECTAL: CADAVER

REGISTER ® SCANTO : https://www.ircadtaiwan.com/en-us/

> THIS COURSE WILL BE USING DA VINCI SI & XI SYSTEMS. <

CONTACT e FORANY QUESTIONS, PLEASE FEEL FREE TO CONTACT :
Email: register@ircadtaiwan.com.tw

IRCAD-Taiwan / AITS ircadtaiwan Ircad Taiwan IrcadTaiwan

PHONES:  +886-4-781-2988 | +886-4-781-2228 FAX: +886-4-707-3222

irpad CHANG BING SHOW CHWAN MEMORIAL HOSPITAL, NO. 6, LUGONG RD.,LUKANG TOWNSHIP,
AL CHANGHUA COUNTY, 505, TAIWAN







